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
d doc run Walking 'dls. 

to Vl C«mlno College.llage. 
with

Bargain Priced
3 ticdiooms IS baths. Large 
living room with nice W/W 
ciupotln* only ttft.DOO. Sub­ 
mit on down payment.

SHAW
REAL ESTATE

1305 Pacific Cst Hwy.
DA 6-3361 

25IIOVj NARBONNE
LOMITA 

DA 5-242?

__ ___FA 8-9480

210 Via Los Miradores 
Hollywood Riviera

Choice pfoptfty orehiiecturolly designed, custom 
built by Steinkomp for present owner MUST BE 
SOLD AND WILL BE SOLD FOR BELOW DUPLICA­ 
TION COST. A beautiful home, on 105-ft. frontage 
with a view from 4 room, (picture windows). So 
many features you muif seel Only $42,950. Let 
ut trade your small home, under $25,000 or .ubmlt 
as low as $4300 down.

Aylce O'Rourke Realty
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529

If No Answer . . . FR 4-3404 
23j70J4.owfhofne Blvd. (ot 101 Hwy.)

SPANISH VILLA
ATTHKNTIC KAHLY CAU- 
KOHN1A HTVLK HOME. 2 
en wit BKintCKiMS. EXTRA 
BATH. KITCHEN WITH 
BU1LT-IN8. FULL DININO 
ROOM. NEAR TORRANCE 
HIC.II .2*00 DOWN PAY-

KENT
REALTY 

5035 Torrance Blvd.

_3 71-1203 _
$900 DOWN, $107 MO.

NO JND TRUST DKtU 
Lariie. 9 rxittonm A family 
room IIUIIIP Kumily room I* 
lSx:<> L tit* a comblnatlun 
fireplace t Bar-B-Q Sliding 
gluts doors onto patio. Large 
rear yard. Ill-Lit* R*alty. 
FA 0-1605. Auk for *IOPH

Save $$$$$
gee Luollle. about low down- 
payment on charming 3 bud- 
room. 1*4 bath, fireplace, bill- 
Ins many, many entra*. You'll 
r>.> surprised The addreiu Is 
Ji:iB W. 176th St. 1 blo.-k 
South of Artcsla, off Van 
Ness.

LANDMARK REALTY 
325-9111   ANYTIME

NO DOWN G.l.'t
Large 2 Bedroom 

160 moves you In. ISilU living 
mom 13x16 kitchen N.-«r 
achools A chopping Full 
Price tl«.760 Payments nf $93 
per month plus Impounds.

NOBLES REALTY 
4177 Redondo Bch. Blvd. 
370-5741 __ Lawndale

$2600 DOWN, $142 MO
NO iM) TRUST DKK1) 

S HICDHOOMP. 1^, BATHS
W/W i-urpetlng Ilurdwiiu.
floors, bcaiitlfulTy landx
fenced rear yard.

.
d>»-»ii<-d 
Ill-Lite

NO DOWN G.I.
A beautiful house with 2 bed- 
-- - one Is 14x14 A the, 

13x14. This home wa* 
rustom built 3 ytara ago baj 
Hardwood Hoor*. double at­ 
tached garage, fenced ymrd. 
Priced at lt« SCO. Hf-Ut.

°" 1M* A" k IOT

Low Down Poem
U you have Just a little c**h 
you II be a winner with a 
smtiah. hit of a hou»« A a lot 
that no one *lse I,,, got. 
Hurry A call. t!7.SOO.

LANDMARK REALTY 
25-9111   ANYTIME

2 BEDROOM 
Double Garage

Thl* lovely horn* I* located 
Just north -      
H'.aplUI 
town Torn 
wood floor-
huilt-ln breakfeYl "nook 
and refrigerator Detached 
garage aiii atucco construc­ 
tion. I,uvely neighborhood. 
Call uwiier.

Responsible Realty 
FR 0-3561

f Harbor Oen.r.1 
id east of down- 
ce Featium hard- 
lit rge lliInK room.

Last Years Prices

LANDMARK REALTY 
325-9111 -^ ANYTIME

and Logically Arranged For Your Convenience! PKESS-HNAID
MESS JOURNAL ANO HARBOR MAIL 

CLASSIFIED ADVERTIStNO

\


